
Dates for January and February – Stratford Upon Avon Primary School 

What’s happening? Keep up to date. 

 

Tuesday 8th January – Back to School – Happy New Year 

Monday 14th January – Clubs Start 

Tuesday 15th January – Closing Date for Reception 2019 applications 

Wednesday 16th January – LGB meeting 6pm 

Wednesday 16th January – Rec/Y6 Height and Weight Check 

Friday 18th January – Achievement Assembly 9am 

Saturday 19th January – Cross Country event 

Wednesday 23rd January – FOSP meeting. The Salmon Tail 8pm 

Friday 25th January – Achievement Assembly 9am.   

Tuesday 29th January – Choir sing in Leamington – African Children’s Choir. 

Wednesday 30th January – Parent training – Keeping your children safe online  

1pm or 6pm (only need to attend one session) 

Friday 1st February – Achievement Assembly 9am 

Wednesday 6th February – Y3 Stonehenge Visit – 7.30am 

Friday 8th February – Achievement Assembly 9am 

Saturday 9th February – Cross Country 

Friday 15th February – Achievement Assembly 9am 

Break up for half term  

Monday 25th February – Return to school after half term holiday 

 

 

PUT ME ON YOUR FRIDGE OR CUPBOARD – dates can be subject to change.  


